
2015 Shepler’s
Lighthouse
      CRUISES

Order online: sheplersferry.com

2015 Schedule

Staying in St. Ignace?  We’ll pick you U.P.!  Now offering 
a shuttle service from our St. Ignace dock to Mackinaw 
City for guests taking our Lighthouse Cruise.  For more 

details, please visit our website at sheplersferry.com.  

Professional on-board narration! Each lighthouse cruise 
is narrated by members of the Great Lakes Lighthouse 
Keepers Association. A portion of all proceeds is 
donated toward lighthouse preservation and 
restoration efforts.

Sail the Straits of Mackinac! Sixteen historic lighthouses lie within easy cruising distance of Mackinaw City.  
Travel in comfort and safety on Shepler’s spacious vessels during these fascinating tours. 

For close to three centuries, the Straits of Mackinac has been a vital nautical thoroughfare, providing passage 
between Lakes Huron and Michigan. But traveling its famed blue waters has not come without risk.

Over the many decades, lighthouses were built to protect mariners from dangerous shoals and reefs. Each  
has a story to tell.

Shepler’s exclusive Lighthouse Cruises are voyages of 
discovery. Guests are treated to awe-inspiring views 
and the fascinating history surrounding these Great  
Lakes guardians. 

Moored in Mackinaw City, the long-serving US Coast 
Guard Icebreaker Mackinaw is now a floating museum, 
providing a detailed look at its illustrious 62-year history. 

Be sure to bring your camera! 
Ships cruise in as close as 

possible to each lighthouse, 
providing stunning and  
rare photo opportunities.    

The best seats in history..

Reservations recommended. Cruise direction may change due to severe weather conditions.
For a full refund, cancellations must be made 48 hours prior to the cruise. Box lunches may be ordered for 

3 to 4-hour cruises at additional cost. Food and beverages available. No pets please.

DATE DEPART & RETURN DIRECTION

June
2015 Michigan 

Lighthouse 
Festival 

Depart from
St. Ignace

Friday, June 12 8:00 – 10:30 pm WEST
Saturday, June 13 2:00 – 5:00 pm EAST
Sunday, June 14 10:00 am – 1:00 pm WEST

Tuesday, June 23 2:00 – 5:00 pm WEST
Wednesday, June 24 2:00 – 5:00 pm EAST
Saturday, June 27 8:30 – 11:00 pm WEST
Tuesday, June 30 1:30 – 5:30 pm Ext. EAST

July
Wednesday, July 1 2:00 – 5:30 pm Ext. WEST
Sunday, July 5 2:00 – 5:00 pm EAST
Tuesday, July 7 2:00 – 5:30 pm Ext. WEST
Wednesday, July 8 1:30 – 5:30 pm Ext. EAST
Saturday, July 11 2:00 – 5:00 pm EAST
Monday, July 13 2:00 – 5:00 pm WEST
Wednesday, July 15 2:00 – 5:00 pm EAST
Thursday, July 16 2:00 – 5:00 pm WEST
Tuesday, July 21 2:00 – 5:00 pm EAST
Wednesday, July 22 2:00 – 5:00 pm WEST
Saturday, July 25 2:00 – 5:00 pm EAST
Monday, July 27 8:00 – 10:30 pm WEST
Wednesday, July 29 2:00 – 5:00 pm EAST
Thursday, July 30 2:00 – 5:00 pm WEST

August
Saturday, August 1 7:30 – 10:30 pm EAST
Tuesday, August 4 2:00 – 5:00 pm WEST
Wednesday, August 5 2:00 – 5:00 pm EAST
Saturday, August 8 1:30 – 6:30 pm Les CHEN
Monday, August 10 2:00 – 5:30 pm Ext. WEST
Thursday, August 13 2:00 – 5:00 pm EAST
Tuesday, August 18 2:00 – 5:00 pm WEST
Wednesday, August 19 2:00 – 5:00 pm EAST
Saturday, August 22 2:00 – 5:00 pm WEST
Saturday, August 29 2:00 – 5:00 pm WEST

September
Tuesday, September 1 1:30 – 6:30 pm Les CHEN
Wednesday, September 2 2:00 – 5:30 pm Ext WEST
Saturday, September 5 2:00 – 5:00 pm WEST
Wednesday, September 9 2:00 – 5:00 pm WEST
Thursday, September 10 2:00 – 5:00 pm EAST
Saturday, September 12 2:00 – 5:30 pm Ext WEST
Sunday, September 13 1:30 – 5:30 pm Ext. EAST
Tuesday, September 15 2:00 – 5:00 pm WEST
Wednesday, September 16 2:00 – 5:00 pm EAST
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All lighthouse cruises depart from  
our Mackinaw City dock unless noted. 

800-828-6157 (U.S. ONLY) or 231-436-5023 
Fax 231-436-7521

556 E. Central Ave., Mackinaw City, MI 49701
GPS Coordinates: 45.7814, -84.7255

601 North State St., St. Ignace, MI 49781
GPS Coordinates: 45.8739, -84.7280

E-mail: lighthouses@sheplersferry.com

Scan this QR 
code to view our 
lighthouse video.

East & West 
Cruises

Adult: $49.50
Children 5-12 years: 

$27.50

3.5-hour 
Cruises

Adult: $61.00
Children 5-12 years: 

$35.00

4-hour 
Cruises

Adult: $68.00
Children 5-12 years: 

$39.25

5-hour 
Cruises

Adult: $77.50
Children 5-12 years: 

$42.50

Children under 5 ride free.

Each cruise passes directly under 
the Mackinac Bridge. You’ll learn 
of the climactic struggle to build it 
as you’re treated to this rare sight.

Find us on:

sheplersferry.com
Order and print your tickets from home!

It’s simple, quick and secure.
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From home or on the go.

• See the Straits of 
Mackinac’s historic 
lighthouses.

• View lighthouses so 
close you can almost 
touch them.

• Learn about  
their fascinating  
history.

• Cruise under the 
Mackinac Bridge.

• Choose from 5 
different routes.

• Featuring MORE 
evening cruises. You’ll see the lights at work 

as the sun sets and the stars 
come out to guide us on our 

EVENING Lighthouse 
Cruises.
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The Shepler’s Story.
For 70 years and three generations, our family 
has made your satisfaction our highest priority.  
Experience the difference with Shepler’s, where you 
can depend on clean, comfortable ships, and helpful 
cast members. 

For the Whole Story...
The newly published book 
Undefeated describes the trials 
and triumphs of our family 
business. Books can be 
purchased online, at our docks, 
or onboard during our cruise.
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